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Schools for 21st century

Final Conference Agenda

Date: Friday 5 november

09:15 -09:30

09:30 - 10:20

10:20-11:30

11:30-12:00
12:00-13.00

13:00-13:30

13:30

Welcome & Opening of the of the Conference
USC, NSA, RC & CESGA

The role of the media at schools (round table)
Carmen Fernandez-Morante (USC), Eglé Vaivadiené ( NSA) Pablo Diaz
Bouza (RC) M2 José R. Malmierca (CESGA)

Presentation of the course in different countries and Best Practices
Spain, Portugal, Italy and Lituania

Coffee Break

Radio contest for schools
Awards _

Presentation of the APP for teachers
Beatriz Cebreiro, Milagros (USC) & M. José R. Malmierca (CESGA )

Close of Day

Radio Coruna

MHACIOMALIMNE
SYIETIMO

AGENTURA SEE

AGRUPAMENTO DE
ESCOLAS DE BARCELOS
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